TechFlash 1009New Production Technologies
from the Manufacturer
Manufacturer of Precision Tools since 1974
INNOVATION · PRECISION · INDIVIDUALITY · QUALITY · SERVICE
High-tensile Connection
by Polygonal Insert Seat
RPK-Reamers with
Polygonal Interface

mm
E
mm
L
mm
L1
mm
T15 IP
T20 IP
169208 J 12,00-16,20 3 x D 16 11 9   110 38 RPS400J3D6 111671 107473 107536
169209 J 12,00-16,20 5 x D 16 11 9   140 68 RPS400J5D6 111671 107473 107536
169210 M 16,21-20,20 3 x D 20 11 9   125 50 RPS400M3D6 111594 169815 169812
169211 M 16,21-20,20 5 x D 20 11 9   175 100 RPS400M5D6 111594 169815 169812
■
■
RPK 42 12,00 J H7 9 6 LBG RPK42J12,00H7LBG11 169490
RPK 42 13,00 J H7 9 6 LBG RPK42J13,00H7LBG11 169492
RPK 42 14,00 J H7 9 6 LBG RPK42J14,00H7LBG11 169494
RPK 42 15,00 J H7 9 6 LBG RPK42J15,00H7LBG11 169496
RPK 42 16,00 J H7 9 6 LBG RPK42J16,00H7LBG11 169498
RPK 42 17,00 M H7 9 6 LBG RPK42M17,00H7LBG11 169500
RPK 42 18,00 M H7 9 6 LBG RPK42M18,00H7LBG11 169502
RPK 42 19,00 M H7 9 6 LBG RPK42M19,00H7LBG11 169504
RPK 42 20,00 M H7 9 6 LBG RPK42M20,00H7LBG11 169506
■
■
DIN 1835
Form A

Prall-
scheibe
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Type RPS 400
Please generate
order-key for
individual
customizing and
intermediate
sizes
(see page 3)
4
RPK 40 12,00 J H7 9 6 LBG RPK40J12,00H7LBG11 169489
RPK 40 13,00 J H7 9 6 LBG RPK40J13,00H7LBG11 169491
RPK 40 14,00 J H7 9 6 LBG RPK40J14,00H7LBG11 169493
RPK 40 15,00 J H7 9 6 LBG RPK40J15,00H7LBG11 169495
RPK 40 16,00 J H7 9 6 LBG RPK40J16,00H7LBG11 169497
RPK 40 17,00 M H7 9 6 LBG RPK40M17,00H7LBG11 169499
RPK 40 18,00 M H7 9 6 LBG RPK40M18,00H7LBG11 169501
RPK 40 19,00 M H7 9 6 LBG RPK40M19,00H7LBG11 169503
RPK 40 20,00 M H7 9 6 LBG RPK40M20,00H7LBG11 169505
RPK 40 12,00 J H7 9 6 CND RPK40J12,00H7CND11 169945
RPK 40 13,00 J H7 9 6 CND RPK40J13,00H7CND11 169947
RPK 40 14,00 J H7 9 6 CND RPK40J14,00H7CND11 169949
RPK 40 15,00 J H7 9 6 CND RPK40J15,00H7CND11 169951